
Bus #2 Karen Reynolds Bus Route 2023-2024 School Year

Student's Name Bus Stop

7:03 4:18 Lehman, Gauge Home

7:03 Lehman, Trenton Home

7:17 4:04 Bugg, Alaina Home

7:17 4:04 Bugg, Alyvia Home

7:23 3:58 Gillock, Bryce Home

7:23 3:58 Gillock, Adalyn Home

7:25 3:56 Kirk, Kennley Home

7:26 3:55 Reynolds, Kyle Home

7:26 3:55 Reynolds, Konnor Home

7:28 3:53 Brownback, Natalie Home

7:28 3:53 Brownback, Dayne Home

7:28 3:53 Brawnback, Tinley Home

7:32 3:50 Johnson, Shelby Home

Grove, Esther Home

3:49 Keiser, Kylee Home

3:49 Keiser, Blaine Home

7:34 3:47 Black, Olivia Home

7:34 3:47 Black, Madeline Home

7:34 3:47 Black, Everly Home

7:39 3:40 Scholes, Justin Home

7:41 3:42 Patton, Josiah Home

7:42 3:43 McNeil, Brayden Home

7:42 3:43 McNeil, Hoyt Home

7:42 3:43 McNeil, Jasper Home

7:42 3:43 McNeil, Liam Home

7:42 3:43 McNeil, Maverick Home

3:43 McNeil, Cal Home

7:43 3:44 Smith, Leigha 400 Block W. Broadway 

7:43 3:44 Smith, Lexie 400 Block W. Broadway 

Route 
Stops

AM    PM

Bus #2 Rennie Reynolds



Bus #2 Karen Reynolds Bus Route 2023-2024 School Year

7:43 3:44 Townsend, Kadence 400 Block W. Broadway 

7:43 3:44 Jonas, Reaghan 400 Block W. Broadway

7:43 3:44 Jonas, Kannon 400 Block W. Broadway

7:44 3:45 Norine, Christopher North side of Coalton Court

7:44 3:45 Norine, Cody North side of Coalton Court

7:44 3:45 Petty, Kaydnn North side of Coalton Court

7:44 3:45 Ishmael, Layne North side of Coalton Court

7:44 3:45 Barnes, Halen North side of Coalton Court

7:44 3:45 Barnes, Coda North side of Coalton Court

7:44 3:45 Sabol, Alivia North side of Coalton Court

7:45 3:46 Goodwin, Blain Corner of 5th & Washington

7:45 3:46 Goodwin, Ripley Corner of 5th & Washington

7:45 3:46 Mount, Angel Corner of 5th & Washington

7:47 3:37 Martin, Victor Home

7:47 3:37 Stokes, Videl Home

7:47 3:37 Verbiski, Archer 141 E. Bertolino Ave. Coalton

7:49 3:35 Goodin, Glenn Home

7:49 3:35 Goodin, Reese Home

7:49 3:35 Goodin, Morgan Home

7:51 3:33 Johnston, Kali 324 Edwards Street

7:51 3:33 Coots, Paige 324 Edwards Street

7:51 3:33 Coots, Peyton 324 Edwards Street

7:51 3:33 Ketcherside, Aubianna 324 Edwards Street

7:51 3:33 Brumberlow, Carter 324 Edwards Street

7:51 3:33 Townsend, Carley 324 Edwards Street

7:51 3:33 Horve, Claire 324 Edwards Street

7:51 3:33 Chairez, Steven 324 Edwards Street

7:51 3:33 Chairez, Jacob 324 Edwards Street

7:51 3:33 Chairez, Leila 324 Edwards Street

7:51 3:33 Ransdell, Kiylah 324 Edwards Street



Bus #2 Karen Reynolds Bus Route 2023-2024 School Year



Bus #2 Karen Reynolds Bus Route 2023-2024 School Year



Bus #3 Marsha Pray Bus Route 2023-2024 School Yeatr

Student's Name Bus Stop

7:01 3:31 Tester, Remi Home

7:03 3:33 DeWerff, Kennedy Home

7:03 3:33 DeWerff, Maddison Home

7:04 3:34 Stolte, Kohen Home

7:04 3:34 Stolte, Kinley Home

7:05 3:35 Osborn, Kane Home

7:06 3:36 Maton, Tucker Home

7:11 3:41 DeWerff, Gracelynn Home

7:11 3:41 DeWerff, Maddox Home

7:11 3:41 DeWerff, Lauren Home

7::11 3:41 West, Porter Home

#10 DeWerff, Sutter Home

7:16 3:46 Broers, Travis Home

7:19 3:49 Carroll, Marcie Home

7:19 3:49 Combs, Brooklyn Home

7:24 3:54 Caldwell, Nolan Home

7:26 3:56 Bertolino, Cydney Home

7:26 3:56 Bertolino, Carsyn Home

7:28 3:58 Yeske, Dylan Home

7:28 3:58 Yeske, Christina Home

7:30 4:00 Johnson, Jack Home

7:30 4:00 Johnson, Jager Home

7:30 4:00 Johnson, Jase Home

7:31 4:01 Johnson, Hayden Home

7:31 4:01 Johnson, Eilah Home

7:33 4:03 Spallinger, Addyson Home

7:42 4:12 Ginger, Rocky Jr. Home

7:45 4:15 Wilson, Conner Home

7:45 4:15 Wilson, Colby Home

7:45 4:15 Wilson, Cale Home

7:48 4:18 Johnston Leni Home

Route Stops
AM    PM

Bus #3 Marsha Pray



Bus #3 Marsha Pray Bus Route 2023-2024 School Yeatr

7:48 4:18 Johnston Layne Home

7:48 4:18 Johnston Landry Home

7:49 4:19 Bolyard, Colt Home

7:51 4:20 Wanger, Henley Home



Bus #5 Audrey Kirkbride Bus Route 2023-2024 School Year

Student's Name Bus Stop

West, Huntleigh Home

6:58 3:43 Stewart, Colby Home

3:41 Huston, Will Home

7:10 3:58 Davis, Austin Home

7:13 4:02 Whitten, Braylon Home

7:15 4:04 Schmollinger, Gunner SE corner of N. East & E. North 

7:15 4:04 Hausmen, Austin SE corner of N. East & E. North 

7:15 4:04 Hausmen, Brody SE corner of N. East & E. North 

7:15 4:04 Hausmen, Cash SE corner of N. East & E. North 

7:15 4:04 Tucker, Will SE corner of N. East & E. North 

7:15 4:04 Tucker, Hannah SE corner of N. East & E. North 

7:16 4:06 Durbin, Gia Home

7:16 4:06 Hinton, Savannah Home

7:18 4:08 Koski, Brilea NE corner of N. Palmer & E. Pine

7:18 4:08 LaChance, Mason NE corner of N. Palmer & E. Pine

7:18 4:08 LaChance, Myka NE corner of N. Palmer & E. Pine

7:18 4:08 Valencia, Lilyana NE corner of N. Palmer & E. Pine

7:19 4:09 Cole, Caden NE corner of N. Clevland & E. Pine

7:19 4:09 Grimes, Riley NE corner of N. Clevland & E. Pine

7:19 4:09 Grimes, Julia NE corner of N. Clevland & E. Pine

7:19 4:09 Grimes, Savannah NE corner of N. Clevland & E. Pine

7:19 4:09 Grimes, Austin NE corner of N. Clevland & E. Pine

7:19 4:09 Martin, Lillian NE corner of N. Clevland & E. Pine

7:19 4:09 Martin, Addilyn NE corner of N. Clevland & E. Pine

Route 
Stops

AM    PM

Bus #5 Audrey Kirkbride



Bus #5 Audrey Kirkbride Bus Route 2023-2024 School Year

7:19 4:09 McLafferty, Derrick NE corner of N. Clevland & E. Pine

7:19 4:09 McLafferty, Sydney NE corner of N. Clevland & E. Pine

7:19 4:09 McLafferty, Ava NE corner of N. Clevland & E. Pine

7:19 4:09 Miller, Amy NE corner of N. Clevland & E. Pine

7:25 4:15 Reynolds, Riley Home

7:28 4:18 Marley, Lila Home

7:28 4:18 Marley, Hannah Home

7:28 4:18 Marley, Cora Home

7:33 4:23 Cress, Addilynn Home

7:33 4:23 Cress, Cale Home

#10 #10 Slightom, Heidi Home

3:50 Eaton, Calvin Home

7:44 3:38 Bauer, Caleb Home

7:44 3:38 Bauer, Garret Home

7:44 3:38 Bauer, Evan Home

7:44 3:38 Bauer, Raegan Home

7:45 3:37 Beaman, Zaeden Home

7:47 3:35 Patton, Daelon Home

7:48 3:34 Tuetken, Elyse Home

7:48 3:34 Tuetken, Emmy Home

7:50 3:32 Blevins, Rylee Home

7:50 3:32 Funderburk, Noah Home

7:50 3:32 Funderburk, Garrett Home

7:50 3:32 Funderburk, Gracie Home

7:51 3:31 Engleman Camryn Home

7:52 3:30 Engleman, Garret Corner of Sanford & Bertolino, Nokomis

7:52 3:30 Engleman, Griffen Corner of Sanford & Bertolino, Nokomis

7:52 3:30 Engleman, Gwynn Corner of Sanford & Bertolino, Nokomis

7:52 3:30 Clavin, Abilene Corner of Sanford & Bertolino, Nokomis

7:52 3:30 Clavin, Catherine Corner of Sanford & Bertolino, Nokomis

7:52 3:30 Clavin, Ila 740 Sanford Ave. Nokomis



Bus #5 Audrey Kirkbride Bus Route 2023-2024 School Year

7:54 3:29 Loafman, Kaeden Home

7:54 3:29 Loafman, Baylen Home



Bus #6 Pacie Epley Bus Route 2023-2024 School Year

Student's Name Bus Stop

7:00 3:36 Herpstreith, Nolan Home

7:00 3:36 Herpstreith, Lane Home

7:00 3:36 Herpstreith, Parker Home

7:04 3:39 Clements, Mylee Home

7:04 3:39 Clements, Charlee Home

7:09 3:44 Hand, Kinley Home

7:14 3:49 Rhodes, Autumn Home

7:19 3:54 Pease, Boyd Home

3:56 Reedy, Arie Home

7:22 3:58 Barker, Micah Home

Heldebrandt, Henry Home

7:30 4:05 Henkelman, Jordyn Home

7:30 4:05 Henkelman, Jace Home

7:34 4:10 Morrison, Faith Home

7:34 4:10 Morrison, Parker Home

7:38 Jones, Chloe Home

7:38 4:14 Spinnie, Zane Home

7:38 4:14 Wood, Adaleigh Home

7:41 4:18 Linn, Alexis Home

7:41 4:18 Linn, Raina Home

7:41 4:18 Linn, Allyvia Home

7:42 4:19 Patton, Elsie Home

7:42 4:19 Patton, Alauna Home

7:43 4:20 Beaty, Kara Home

7:43 4:20 Beaty, Jake Home

7:48 7:25 West, Avry Home

7:48 7:25 West, Alea Home

7:50 4:27 German, Ryan Home

7:50 4:27 German, Emilia Home

7:52 3:28 Vaugn,Hunter Home

7:52 3:28 Vaugn, Jolene Home

Route Stops
AM    PM

Bus #6 Pacie Epley



Bus #9 Evan Duff Bus Route 2023-2024 School Year

Student's Name Bus Stop

6:58 3:46 Bailey, Cole Home

6:58 3:46 Bailey, Cora Home

7:01 3:49 Clark Trenton Home

7:03 3:51 Jackson, Joelle Home

7:03 3:51 Jackson, Owen Home

3:58 Pillenger, Dani Home

7:14 4:02 Brummet, Isabella Home

7:14 4:02 Rhodes, Madelyne Home

7:14 4:02 Rhodes, Samuel Home

7:14 4:02 Rhodes, Kylara Home

7:18 4:06 Bourke, Hayden Home

7:20 4:08 Brummet, Orion Home

7:20 Brummet, Aurora Home

7:24 4:13 Yeske, Dalton Home

7:24 4:13 Yeske, Cort Home

7:24 4:13 Yeske, Laney Home

7:25 4:14 Cachera, Braydon Home

7:25 4:14 Cachera, Kolton Home

7:25 4:14 Cachera, Grayson Home

7:26 4:15 Steele, Brody Home

7:26 4:15 Steele, Riley Home

7:26 4:15 Steele, Remy Home

7:28 4:17 Stewart, Walker Home

7:30 4:21 Jensen, Lydia Home

7:30 4:21 Braye, Gavin Home

7:30 4:21 Braye, Valor Home

7:32 4:23 Sands, Gabe Home

7:32 4:23 Sands, Hadley Home

Bus #9 Evan Duff

Route 
Stops

AM    PM



Bus #9 Evan Duff Bus Route 2023-2024 School Year

7:32 4:23 Sands, Isaiah Home

7:34 4:25 Bertolino, Atticus Home 

7:34 4:25 Bertolino, Carter Home 

7:34 4:25 Bertolino, Nash Home 

7:36 4:27 Bertolino, Colt Home 

7:36 4:27 Bertolino, Camille Home 

7:39 4:29 Suslee, Andrew Home

7:39 4:29 Suslee, Paige Home

7:43 3:33 Kemper, Brylee 400 Block N. 5th St. Coalton

7:43 3:33 Spinnie, Haylie 400 Block N. 5th St. Coalton

7:43 3:33 Doyen, Izaak 400 Block N. 5th St. Coalton

7:43 3:33 Doyen, Ilexia 400 Block N. 5th St. Coalton

7:43 3:33 Smith, Jemma Corner of 5th and Haller

7:44 3:34 DeLong, David Home

7:44 3:34 Chiti, Hailey Home

7:44 3:34 Chiti, Gianna Home

7:44 3:34 Chiti, Dominic Home

7:44 3:34 Chiti, Aria Home

7:44 3:34 Conlee, Carter Home

7:44 3:34 Springman, Chase Home

7:45 3:35 Ross, D.J. Old City Hall on Grant Ave.

7:45 3:35 Brookshire, Sophia Old City Hall on Grant Ave.

7:45 3:35 Marley, Brooklyn Old City Hall on Grant Ave.

7:45 3:35 Marley, Easton Old City Hall on Grant Ave.

7:45 3:35 West, Kayla Old City Hall on Grant Ave.

7:45 3:35 West, Silas Old City Hall on Grant Ave.

7:45 3:35 West, Riley Old City Hall on Grant Ave.

7:45 3:35 Sullivan, Parker Old City Hall on Grant Ave.

7:45 3:35 Sullivan, Charlotte Old City Hall on Grant Ave.

7:45 3:35 Chadwick, Gregory Old City Hall on Grant Ave.

7:45 3:35 Chadwick, Carson Old City Hall on Grant Ave.

7:45 3:35 Bass, Braylon Old City Hall on Grant Ave.



Bus #9 Evan Duff Bus Route 2023-2024 School Year

7:45 3:35 Musser, Ryan Old City Hall on Grant Ave.

7:47 3:38 Guinn, Jahna SW corner of Crickenberger & Miller

7:47 3:38 Province, Jack SW corner of Crickenberger & Miller

7:47 3:38 Province, Anna SW corner of Crickenberger & Miller

7:47 3:38 Colgan, Wyatt SW corner of Crickenberger & Miller

7:47 3:38 Barding, Maddie SW corner of Crickenberger & Miller

7:47 3:38 Barding, Emma SW corner of Crickenberger & Miller

7:47 3:38 Harris, Maliah SW corner of Crickenberger & Miller

7:47 3:38 Wilson, EJ SW corner of Crickenberger & Miller

7:47 3:38 Wilson, Wyatt SW corner of Crickenberger & Miller

7:49 3:40 Pasdeck, Anakin Home

7:49 3:40 Pasdeck, Archer Home

7:49 3:40 Pasdeck, Axeton Home

7:49 3:40 Varner, Casen Home

7:49 3:40 Varner, Chase Home

7:50 3:41 Aumann, Kennedi Home

7:50 3:41 Aumann, Kenley Home

3:30 Riebe, Quincee Home



#10 Tiffany Ryan Bus Route 2023-2024 School Year

Student's Name Bus Stop

7:00 4:04 Renaker, Dustin Home

7:00 4:04 Renaker, Bryton Home

7:09 3:55 Koski, Ava Home

7:10 3:54 Otto, Aubrey Home

7:10 3:54 Otto, Sawyer Home

7:10 3:54 Slightom, Heidi 515 S. Main, Fillmore

7:13 3:49 Cox, Jacob Home

7:13 3:49 Cox, Kylee Home

7:14 3:50 Marshall, Gavin Home

7:14 3:50 Marshall, Madilyn Home

7:14 3:50 Marshall, Alysin Home

7:15 3:51 Dollins III, Randy Home

7:16 3:52 Casterline, Hunter Home

7:16 3:52 McNish, Avaleigh 300 W. Fillmore St. Fillmore

3:52 McNish, Havana 300 W. Fillmore St. Fillmore

3:52 McNish, Jackson 300 W. Fillmore St. Fillmore

7:16 Hiller, Aries Home

7:20 4:12 Harrison, Dolan Home

7:20 4:12 Harrison, Peyton Home

7:24 4:16 Hand, Leah Home

7:24 4:16 Hand, Cloey Home

7:25 4:18 Scholes, Keagan Home

4:20 Marley, Hunter 21329 N 11th Ave. Fillmore

7:29 4:24 Knodle, Bond Home

7:29 4:24 Knodle, Fallon Home

7:30 4:26 Marley, Katelyn Home

7:30 4:26 Marley, Ethan Home

7:30 4:26 Marley, Thomas Home

Route 
Stops

AM    PM

Bus #10 Tiffany Ryan



#10 Tiffany Ryan Bus Route 2023-2024 School Year

7:31 4:30 Quinn, Ryan Home

4:32 Meyer, Ellie Home

7:34 4:37 Bertolino, Gentry Home

7:34 4:37 Bertolino, Kreed Home

7:37 4:40 Goodin, Glenn Home

7:37 4:40 Goodin, Reese Home

7:37 4:40 Goodin, Morgan Home

7:50 3:31 King, Grace 20020 Nokomis Rd., Nokomis

7:51 3:30 Hill, Laurelie 20020 Nokomis Rd., Nokomis

3:30 Riebe, Kason 20020 Nokomis Rd., Nokomis

7:51 3:30 Vanderkelen, Kaylee 20020 Nokomis Rd., Nokomis

7:51 3:30 Orsborn, Jaxson 20020 Nokomis Rd., Nokomis

3:30 Abendroth, Carter 20020 Nokomis Rd., Nokomis

7:51 3:30 Jones, Leighton 20020 Nokomis Rd., Nokomis

7:51 3:30 Jones, Leander 20020 Nokomis Rd., Nokomis

7:51 3:30 Jones, Paislee 20020 Nokomis Rd., Noko

7:51 3:30 Bauman, Tatum 20020 Nokomis Rd., Nokomis

7:51 3:30 Bauman, Ella 20020 Nokomis Rd., Nokomis

7:51 3:30 Henry, Grayson 20020 Nokomis Rd., Nokomis

7:51 3:30 Henry, Scarlet 20020 Nokomis Rd., Nokomis

7:51 Johnson, Taylor 20020 Nokomis Rd., Nokomis

7:51 Johnson, Quinn 20020 Nokomis Rd., Nokomis

7:51 DeWerff, Sutter 20020 Nokomis Rd., Nokomis



Bus #16 Brian Keagy Bus Route 2023-2024 School Year Bus Aide: Denise Strazer

Student's Name Address

7:15 2:56 Huff, Railynn Home

7:24 2:33 Pirdle, Cassandra Home

7:27 2:41 Presnell, Anthony Home

7:30 2:44 Brown, Calissa Home

7:36 2:56 Shaw, Reid Home

7:39 2:56 Griffith, Jazmin Home

7:42 2:37 Clark, Kaden Home

7:45 3:52 Durbin, Theodore Home

7:49 2:26 Chronister, Meah Home

7:51 2:30 Heldebrandt, Calan Home

7:55 3:30 Rhodes, Drake Home

Route Stops
AM    PM

Bus #16 Brian Keagy


